730
igubal®
rod ends
Part number Max. static
tensile strength
Max. static
radial load
Min.

W
d5
d2
l2
h
1
Part number d1 d2 d3 d4 d5 C1 B h1 l1 l2 W Max.
pivot
angle
Right-hand Left-hand E10
thread thread
EBRM-04* EBLM-04* 4 15 M04 – – 3.5 5 22.5 9.5 30.0 SW08 33°
EBRM-05 EBLM-05 5 19 M05 9.0 11 4.4 6 30 12 39.5 SW09 33°
EBRM-06 EBLM-06 6 21 M06 11.0 13 4.4 6 30 12 40.5 SW11 27°
EBRM-08 EBLM-08 8 24 M08 13.0 16 6.0 8 36 14 48.0 SW14 24°
EBRM-10 EBLM-10 10 29 M10 15.0 19 7.0 9 43 18 57.5 SW17 24°
EBRM-10 F EBLM-10 F 10 29 M10 x 1.25 15.0 19 7.0 9 43 18 57.5 SW17 24°
EBRM-12 EBLM-12 12 34 M12 18.0 22 8.0 10 50 20 67.0 SW19 21°
EBRM-12 F EBLM-12 F 12 34 M12 x 1.25 18.0 22 8.0 10 50 20 67.0 SW19 21°
EBRM-15 EBLM-15 15 40 M14 21.0 26 10.0 12 61 26 81.0 SW22 21°
EBRM-16* EBLM-16* 16 43 M16 – – 10.5 13 64.5 26.5 86.0 SW22 21°
EBRM-16 F* EBLM-16 F* 16 43 M16 x 1.5 – – 10.5 13 64.5 26.5 86.0 SW22 21°
EBRM-17 EBLM-17 17 46 M16 24.0 30 11.0 14 67 27 90.0 SW27 18°
EBRM-17 F EBLM-17 F 17 46 M16 x 1.5 24.0 30 11.0 14 67 27 90.0 SW27 18°
EBRM-20 EBLM-20 20 53 M20 x 1.5 27.0 34 13.0 16 77 31 103.5 SW30 16°
EBRM-20 M20 EBLM-20 M20 20 53 M20 x 2.5 27.0 34 13.0 16 77 31 103.5 SW30 16°
EBRM-25 EBLM-25 25 64 M24 x 2.0 34.0 41 17.0 20 94 38 126.5 SW36 16°
EBRM-30 EBLM-30 30 73 M30 x 2.0 41.0 48 19.0 22 110 47 146.5 SW41 13°
* special form with hexagonal foot
prices
delivery
time